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R

Y3857

Ø0.20[0.008] Ø0.38[0.015]

5.70[0.224]

1.10
[0.043]

4.00
[0.157]

Y38885

Pitch 0.50mm[ 0.020inch]

Re-CrownConicalRound-Conical Crown

Gold Plated

PD Alloy

Mechanical& Electrical Specification

Materials 

Working Stroke  

Full Stroke  

0.65mm[.026in]

1.10mm[.043in]

Spring Force  30g@0.65mm

Resistance Max. 100mOhm

Current 1.60Amp

Bandwidth -1dB@8.3GHz

Operated Temp. -40~125˚C

Top Plunger

 Bottom Plunger

  BeCu/ SK4/ PD

  SK4/ Au-Plated

Spring Music Wire/ Au-Plated

Tube Bronze/ Au Plated

Probe Top Head Tip

Pitch 0.50mm[ 0.020inch]

0606-030 0806-030 1006-030 1106-030

Re-CrownConicalRound-Conical Crown

0606-030PD 0806-030PD 1006-030PD 1106-030PD

Ø0.20[0.008]

0.60
[0.024]

Y38885-1010-035

Ø0.19
[0.007]

Ø0.38
[0.015]

8.85[0.348]

1.50
[0.059]

6.35
[0.250]

Re-CrownConicalRound-Conical Crown

Gold Plated

PD Alloy

Mechanical& Electrical Specification

Materials 
Working Stroke

Full Stroke  

0.70mm[.028in]

1.50mm[.059in]

Spring Force  35g@0.70mm

Resistance Max. 100mOhm

Current 2.00Amp

Operated Temp. -40~125˚C

Top Plunger

Bottom Plunger

  BeCu/ SK4/ PD

  SK4/ Au-Plated

Spring Music Wire/ Au-Plated

Tube Bronze/ Au Plated

Probe Top Head Tip

0610-035 0810-035 1010-035 1110-035

Re-CrownConicalRound-Conical Crown

0610-035PD 0810-035PD 1010-035PD 1110-035PD

Ø0.19
[0.007]

1.00
[0.039]


